
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jasmine Campbell - (951137) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.14 568 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Newcastle 2

2:27.80 560 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:28.13 556 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:28.54 552 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:28.63 551 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

2:29.35 543 H 15/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Newcastle 2

2:30.40 531 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:32.80 507 H 18/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Newcastle 2

2:33.00 505 H 04/06/21 Newcastle Gosforth Newcastle 0

2:33.19 503 H 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Newcastle 2

2:35.87 477 H 12/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Newcastle 2

2:37.27 465 H 29/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

2:48.24 380 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 2

2:49.34 372 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

3:06.06 280 F 06/03/16 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

3:10.06 263 H 09/01/16 Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier South Shields Tynemouth 3

3:32.05 189 F 21/06/15 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

3:45.86 157 F 18/10/14 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.13 556 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:28.63 551 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

2:29.35 543 H 15/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Newcastle 2

2:33.00 505 H 04/06/21 Newcastle Gosforth Newcastle 0

2:27.14 568 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Newcastle 2
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2:28.54 552 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:27.80 560 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Newcastle 2

2:33.19 503 H 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Newcastle 2

2:32.80 507 H 18/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Newcastle 2

2:30.40 531 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Newcastle 2

2:35.87 477 H 12/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Newcastle 2

2:37.27 465 H 29/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

2:49.34 372 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

2:48.24 380 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 2

3:06.06 280 F 06/03/16 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

3:10.06 263 H 09/01/16 Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier South Shields Tynemouth 3

3:32.05 189 F 21/06/15 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

3:45.86 157 F 18/10/14 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
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